

BMI Federal Credit Union 6165 Emerald Parkway Dublin, Ohio 43016

## BMI Federal Credit Union Named 2023 Best Employer in Ohio for the Fourteenth Consecutive Year

*Dublin, Ohio* (June 20, 2023) – BMI Federal Credit Union was named a **2023 Best Employer in Ohio** for the Fourteenth consecutive year. The annual list of the **Best Employers in Ohio** was created by Crain's Cleveland Business and Crain's Content Studio-Cleveland. This statewide survey and awards program is designed to identify, recognize, and honor the best places of employment in Ohio, benefiting the state's economy, its workforce, and businesses. BMI Federal Credit Union earned this recognition among 60 other companies, including several of Central Ohio favorites in a variety of industries: including healthcare, law practice, auto service, eateries, and more.

"To receive this award for the fourteenth consecutive year is a true honor," says BMI Federal Credit Union President and CEO William Allender. "We are proud of our commitment to our community as an award-winning financial institution and look forward to many more years of successful service."

## About BMI Federal Credit Union

BMI Federal Credit Union is an award-wining financial institution in Central Ohio, delivering superior member service and competitive financial products. In addition to exceptional banking services, the Credit Union promotes financial wellness throughout the community with an award-winning Financial Education Program, charitable giving efforts, and credit union advocacy.

BMI Federal Credit Union has been recognized by the Columbus Dispatch for the 2018, 2019, 2020, 2021, and 2022 *CBUS Top Picks*, *The Charles B. Jenkins Legacy Award* winner in 2021, a *Best Employer in Ohio* for fourteen consecutive years by Crain's Cleveland Business and Best Companies Group, and the 2021 and 2023 CUNA Diamond Award winner for Crisis Management for their response to the COVID-19 pandemic. For more information about BMI Federal Credit Union visit www.bmifcu.org. Federally insured by NCUA. Equal Housing Lender. NMLS ID: 410831.

## Press contact:

Carolyn Hucek Vice President of Marketing BMI Federal Credit Union <u>c\_hucek@bmifcu.org</u> 614.707.4120